Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Disk (P220S256G25)

Disk (P320P512GM28)

NVMe 1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P500GM28H)

Patriot VP400 V4 1TB 6000/5000MB/s NVMe M.2
Disk (P400VP1TBM28H)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 1TB 7400/6400MB/s
x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L1TBM28H)

Patriot P410 2TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4
1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P2TBM28H)

Patriot VP400 V4 2TB 6200/5200MB/s NVMe M.2
Disk (P400VP2TBM28H)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 2TB 7400/6400MB/s
x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L2TBM28H)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 4TB 7400/6000MB/s
x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L4TBM28H)

Disk (P320P256GM28)

Disk (P300P256GM28)

Disk (P220S512G25)

Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD

Patriot P320 512GB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD

Patriot P410 500GB 5000/2300MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4

SSD

Gen4

NVMe

SSD

Gen4

Gen4

Patriot P320 256GB 2200/1200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD

Patriot P300 256GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD

Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

51,45

103,95

135,45

208,95

240,45

313,95

324,45

355,95

628,95

57,75

61,95

105,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD



Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(P220S1TB25)

Patriot P300 2TB 2100/1650MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(P300P2TBM28)

Patriot P400 Lite 2TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4 NVMe
M.2 SSD Disk (P400LP2KGM28H)

Patriot P320 2TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(P320P2TBM28)

Patriot P410 1TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4 NVMe
1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P1TBM28H)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 500GB 7000/4000MB/s
Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L500GM28H)

Patriot P410 4TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4 NVMe
1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P4TBM28H)

Patriot P320 1TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(P320P1TBM28)

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD Disk
(P220S2TB25)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

115,50

152,25

177,45

177,45

187,95

210,00

525,00

114,45

208,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD



