

Ssd Diskler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (P220S256G25)	Patriot	10+	51,45 USD
	Patriot P320 512GB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P320P512GM28)	Patriot	10+	103,95 USD
	Patriot P410 500GB 5000/2300MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4 NVMe 1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P500GM28H)	Patriot	10+	135,45 USD
	Patriot VP400 V4 1TB 6000/5000MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P400VP1TBM28H)	Patriot	10+	208,95 USD
	Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 1TB 7400/6400MB/s Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L1TBM28H)	Patriot	10+	240,45 USD
	Patriot P410 2TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4 NVMe 1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P2TBM28H)	Patriot	10+	313,95 USD
	Patriot VP400 V4 2TB 6200/5200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P400VP2TBM28H)	Patriot	10+	324,45 USD
	Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 2TB 7400/6400MB/s Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L2TBM28H)	Patriot	10+	355,95 USD
	Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 4TB 7400/6000MB/s Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L4TBM28H)	Patriot	10+	628,95 USD
	Patriot P320 256GB 2200/1200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P320P256GM28)	Patriot	0	57,75 USD
	Patriot P300 256GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P300P256GM28)	Patriot	0	61,95 USD
	Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (P220S512G25)	Patriot	0	105,00 USD

	Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (P220S1TB25)	Patriot	0	115,50 USD
	Patriot P300 2TB 2100/1650MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P300P2TBM28)	Patriot	0	152,25 USD
	Patriot P400 Lite 2TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P400LP2KGM28H)	Patriot	0	177,45 USD
	Patriot P320 2TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P320P2TBM28)	Patriot	0	177,45 USD
	Patriot P410 1TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4 NVMe 1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P1TBM28H)	Patriot	0	187,95 USD
	Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 500GB 7000/4000MB/s Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L500GM28H)	Patriot	0	210,00 USD
	Patriot P410 4TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4 NVMe 1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P4TBM28H)	Patriot	0	525,00 USD
	Patriot P320 1TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P320P1TBM28)	Patriot	0	114,45 USD
	Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (P220S2TB25)	Patriot	0	208,95 USD